

AUTUMN TERM 2023

				School Opens			  School Closes
1st Half Term		Tuesday 5th September         Friday 20th October 
2nd Half Term		Tuesday 31st October	    Friday 22nd December

SPRING TERM 2024

				School Opens			   School Closes
1st Half Term		Monday 8th January                Friday 9th February
2nd Half Term		Monday 19th February 	     Thursday 28th March

SUMMER TERM 2024

				School Opens			    School Closes
1st Half Term		Monday 15th April 		      Friday 24th May
2nd Half Term		Tuesday 11th June 		      Friday 26th July

					
Inset Days 						Bank Holidays
Monday 4th September 2023
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 30th October 2023                           Monday 6th May 2024
Monday 10th June 2024                                                                    
Monday 29th July 2024
Tuesday 30th July 2024
	 
Please remember to avoid term dates when booking holidays

	
	
		



			
Great Moor Junior School
Term dates 2023/24

